Part Fan size
Part Code Description in inches
FCFGAV0004 FCAV-04 3
FCFGAV0001 FCAV-01 4
FCFGAVO0002 FCAV-02 6
FCFGAV0003 FCAV-03 8
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Number of
Louvers.

Product

Size

mm

90x90

130x130

184x184

238x238

Air Vents Surface
Mounted With Screws

IP Rating :

Color : RAL 7035

IP 54

Raw material : Virgin ABS

Sealing gasket : EVA sponge

Filter : Polyester fabric 80 GSM washable

Air vent surface mounted screw fititng,
suitable to use with control panels and standard
cooling fans & accessories. Air ventilators with
washable filters compatible with control panel
exhaust fans.

Height
A B
mm mm
90 90
130 130
184 184
238 238
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Dimensions
Cut out
C D

mm mm
71.00 71.00
105.00 105.00
155.00 155.00
185.00 185.00

Carton MRP Per
Outer by Pes.
F
mm Nos Rs.
17.00 100 75.00
22.00 100 100.00
24.00 100 180.00
35.00 25 375.00
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Air Vents Flush
Mounted Snap Fit

Raw material : Virgin ABS

Color : RAL 7035

Sealing gasket : EVA sponge

Filter : Polyester fabric 80 GSM washable

IP Rating : IP 54

Air vent flush mounted, suitable to use with
control panels and standard cooling fans &
acessories. Air ventilators with washable
filters compatible with control panel exhaust
fans.
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Part Fan size Product
Part Code Description in inches

Size Height
A B
mm mm mm
FCFGAVO005 FCAV-01S 4 147x147 147 147
FCFGAVO0006 FCAV-02S 6 203x203 203 203
FCFGAV0007 FCAV-03S 8 255755 255 255
FCFGAVO0008 FCAV-04S 12 32bx325 325 325
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Dimensions
Cut out
C D

mm mm
122.50 122.50
176.00 176.00
223.00 223.00
292.00 292.00
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Outer

mm

14.50

19.00

19.00

19.00

Carton

Qty.
Nos
100
100
100

25

MRP Per

Pes:

Rs.

135.00

265.00

425.00

625.00
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